
Wednesday, May 1
Weather Forecasts from ZBs: District, 7.30 a.m., 1.0,
9.30 p.m. 1XH: District, 7.45 a.m., Dominion, 12.30.

p.m., 9.30 p.m.
|

Weather Forecasts from 2ZA: District, 7.30 a.m.9.30 p.m.; Dominion, 12.30 p.m. 4ZA: District, 7.30
a.m., 8.2 a.m., 1.0 p.m., 9.30 p.m.
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6. Oa.m. District Weather Forecast
Breakfast Session
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9.30 Waltz Time
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Search for Karen Hastings
10.30 My Heart's Desire
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Morning Entr’acte
11.30 Shopping Reporter Session
12. 0 Midday Melody Menu
1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.2.0 The Life of Mary Sothern
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), featuringat 3.0, Laura Chiiton
3.30 Orchestral and Vocal4.0 Leave it to the Girls
4.20 Carnival Mood

EVENING PROGRAMME
0 While You Dine
0 Scoop the Pool
0 This is New Zealand
0 Address Unknown
0 T-Men
0 Richard Diamond
0 Recordialiy Yours
10. 0 Coke Time with Eddie Fisher
10.30 Bold Venture ’
11. 0 Radio Cabaret
11.45 Sweet and Sentimental
12. 0 Close down

i XH 1310 Bee n.
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Sefsion
6.15 Railway Notices
9. 0 Shoppers Session (Margaret Isaac}
9.30 Household Chores
10. O Imprisoned Heart
10.30 The Right to Happiness
10.45 Three Roads to Destiny
11. 0 At Home with the Housewife
12. 0 WPAusical Mailbox (Te Awamutu)
12.33 p.m. . Report from Ruakura, by JohnGerring

Ms 71.0 World at My Feet
1.15 Film Stars and Their Songs
1.30 Musical Matinee
2. 0 Women’s Hour (Bettie Loe), featur-
ing at 2.30, Gauntdale House
3.30 The Layton Story
3.45 Nat ‘‘King" Cole
> f¢) Afternoon Concert4.30 Remembered Tunes
5. 0 The Adventures of Rocky Starr:a Shadow MenRhythm Rendezvous
Rick O’Shea
EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
From Our Priority Box
Scoop the PoolLife with Dexter
Address UnknownTimber Ridge
Richard Diamond
Moods for Romancing
Music at Ten
Mario Lanza (tenor)Ciose downnoes

6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
8.10 Calling the Children
9. 0 Shopping Reporter (Erin Osmond)
9.30 Music for My Lady
10. O Doctor Paul :

10.15 The Street With No Name
10.30 My Heart’s Desire
10.45' The Intruder
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11. 0 Tunes with a Theme11.16 For Your Delight12. O Lunch Music1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.
1.45 Singing Stars2.0 The Life of Mary Sothern2.15 Melodies in Waltz Time
2.30 Women’s Hour

3.30

4.15
4.30
4.45
5. 0
5.15
5.45

6. 0 Tea Table Tunes
6.30 Melody and Mirth7. 0 Scoop the Pool
7.30 Starliaht Theatre
8. 0 Address Unknown
8.30 Bing-A Musical Biography of BincCrosby
9. 0 It’s a Crime. Mr. Collins
9.32 Rhythm Rally
40.30 Close down

World Proqramme Library
Songs of Romance
Hits of Yesterday
Music of the South Seas
Companions in Song
Air Adventures of Biaqgles
Ray Noble’s Orchestra
The Far Country
EVENING PROGRAMME
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
| 9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
| 9.30 Morning Melodies
10. O Doctor Paul

| 10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 My Heart’s Desire
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Light and Bright
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
12. 0 Music Menu
1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D,2.0 The Life of Mary Sothern

|

2.145 Orchestral Interlude
2.30 Women’s Hour (Miria), featuringGardening Talk by Ngita Woodhouse, and
at 3.0, Laura Chilton
3.30 Afternoon Variety

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.45 Popular Top Tunes7.0 Scoop the Pool
7.30 This is New Zealand
7.45 Honky Tonks
8. 0 Address Unknown
8.30 T-Men
9. 0 Richard Diamond
9.30 Contrast of Voices
9.45 Charlie Kunz Plays
/410. O Spinning Tops
10.30 Bold Venture
12. 0 Close down

27 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.

6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 Victor Young’s Singing Strings and
Ernesto Lecuona (pianist)
10. 0 World at My Feet
10.15 In This My Life
10.30 Second Fiddle
10.45 Timber Ridge
11. 0 Popular Parade
41.30 Shopping Reporter (Jocelyn)
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12. 0 Lunch Music
12.35 p.m. Official Opening of "SafetyCity" Project

ot by the Minister
of Trans-

port, Hon. Goosman
2. O~: The tite of Mary Sothern

:2.15 Ron Goodwin’s Concert Orchestra
2.30 Women’s Hour (Kay), ree at3.0, Laura Chilton
3.30 Music from Scotland
3.45 Famous Violinists
4. 0 British Dance Bands

|4.20 Voi-es in Harmony
4.40 Australian and New Zealand Artists
5.39 Lone Star Lannigan

EVENING PROGRAMME
On the March
The Daydreamers
Melody Time: The Gondoliers aa
era Lynn
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Gunsmoke
Concuest of Time
Address UnknownThe Third Man (first broadcast)
Contrabond
Play It Avrain
Rhythm Rendezvous
Close downSeo
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3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke 273 m.
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 Breakfast Club with Happi Hill9.0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9.30 Music While You Work
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Gauntdale House
10.39 My Heart’s Desire10.45 Portia Faces Life
' 41. 0 Morning Concert
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Joan Gracie)
12. 0 Lunch Programme

| 1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.2. 0 The Life of Mary Sothern
| 2.15 Music for Ballet
| 2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab),
featuring at 3.0, Laura Chilton
. Concert Hour
4.30 Songs for May Day
. 0 Monica Lewis, Mack Stewart, Roy
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Irving and The Sportsmen
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Children’s Corner
EVENING PROGRAMME
Show Tunes
Dean Martin and Jo Stafford
Scoop the PoolThis Is New Zealand
Tangos conducted by George
zipine
Address Unknown
The Search for Karen HastingsRichard Diamond
Hors D’oeuvres-Sid Phillips andthe Four Freshmen
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Bold Venture
Papanui Shoppers’ Session
In the Mood
Close down

4ZB worn mm
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
7.35
9. 0
9.30
10. 0
10.15
10.30
10.45
11. 0
11.30
12. 0

Morning Star
Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
Musical Album
Doctor Paul
Granny Martin Steps Out
My Heart’s Desire
Portia Faces Life
Morning Melodies
Shopping Reporter Session
Lunch Music

1. 0 p.m. Weather Forecast
1.30
2.0
2.15
2.30

Mary Livingstone, M.D.
The Life of Mary Sothern
Time for a Song
Women’s Hour (Prudence Gregory),

featuring Homemakers’ Quiz; and at 3.0,
Laura Chilton
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Afternoon Musicale
Down Melody Lane

EVENING PROGRAMME
Tea Time Tunes
Popular Parade
Scoop the PoolThis is New Zealand
Selected Recordings
Address Unknown
The Long Shadow
Richard Diamond
Everybody’s Music
Popular Tunes of YesteryearSalute to a ChampionBold Venture
Late Night Variety
Close down

New AMERICAN stylesNew AMERICAN fabrics

WINTER
LEISURE
SHIRTS
The 'REINDEER
a smartnoveltyshirt

HALLENSTEINBROS LtD

EXCLUSIVE TO HBHas Reindeer design across the chest NEW ZEALANDtwo-way collar one pocket, French
front and long sleeves. Blue andGrey 396shades S.M; M. and 0.S, sizes,
The other shirts in this Chukka" range are in warm
sanforised cotton suede; and have two-way collars,
French fronts, two patch pockets with flaps and long
sleeves_ S.M:,M and 0.S. sizes AlI priced at 36/6.
The Falkirk The Mohawk
A very smart overchecked Is in Plaids and Block Checks:
shirt in Blue. Green and Wine Shades of Blue; Wine, Grey
tonings. and Green:

The ZephyrIs a gay Texas design with bright overchecks. Gold,
Green:Blue andWine shades.

Hallensteim
4.B.34/57 31 S;ores throughout NZ


